For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com Compliant
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice.
May 2019
MARINE
SMART LED
FLOODLIGHT
For additional information, please contact us

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Installation
1. Turn off power of fixture
2. Determine the position you will be placing the equipment. You
can either put it on the floor or hang it from the ceiling or a column
depending on the case. Please note that the equipment has 3
different wires: yellow (earth), blue (neutral), red (line).
3. Connect the wires to a electric dice or to the power supply.
4. Turn on power of fixture
NOTE: Reference www.teslights.com/products for detailed installation instructions
Example: FLAP200M150C50-Q
Type Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Voltage Efficiency Cover CCT Quick
Disconnect
Beam Angle
FLA S
P
Non-dimmable
Dimmable
050
070
100
150
200
50 W
70 W
100 W
150 W
200 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
100
150
100 lm/W
150 lm/W
C Clear 50 5000 K -Q Quick
Disconnect /
6-foot lenght
cable
FLN S
P
Non-dimmable
Dimmable
400
500
400 W
500 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
100 100 lm/W C Clear 50 5000 K -Q Quick
Disconnect /
6-foot lenght
cable
-30*90
-60*90
30*90º
60*90º
1000 1000 W -50*90 50*90º
FLA P 200 150M 50C
Note: We can also produce FLA and FLN in different Wattages, lumens variations, and color temperatures.
For more information contact your account manager.
-Q
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
3345 Industrial Dr.
Building #16
Santa Rosa, CA 95403, USA
+1 844 TESLITE
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com